Pos

10

11
12
13

14
15

16

17
18

19

20
21

22
23
24

25
26
27

28

29
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Num
107
79

65

171
50
37

133
161
163
106

184
155
47

186
21

159

85
93

89

20
182

117
141
114

116

83

57

68

CORRIDA DO BRAGA EM DOSE DUPLA - UBERABA/MG

04KM DUPLA FEMININA

Atleta
CARINE GOMES / CAMILLA VITTORIA

ALANA EDUARDA CASTRO / STEPHANIA
BEATRIZ

FABIANA SILVA BESSA / MARIA
EDUARDA

ERIKA LOTS / GABRIELLY DE OLIVEIRA
RAFAELA LONDE / ANTONIA CARVALHO

SIMONE FERNANDES / FERNANDA
DUARTE

LUCIANA VELASCO / LAURA BISINOTTO
FABIANA CRUZ / LIDIANA PEREIRA
POLIANA SILVA / SAVANA CRISTINA

MARILIA CARVALHO / LETICIA
ZANQUETA

THAIS GODOY/ TAMMY CAROLINE
ZELIA CAROLINA / ROBERTA GALVAO

ISABELLA DE ASSIS/ VERENNA
MACHADO

ALANA GARCIA-SUELLEN RIBEIRO

LIVIANE RIBEIRO / PRISCILA
BERNARDINO

ANA PAULA SILVA / MARIANA
SCONETTO

SARA HELLEN / EDILAINE FARIA

CARLA RODRIGUES / CRISTIANE
RODRIGUES

MARINA MACHADO /MARISTELLA
MACHADO

DAIANA SEGOBIA / TACIANA DE CASTRO

TANNA ALMEIDA/ FERNANDA DA
COSTA

LUANNA ALVES / BARBARA GABRIELA
LARA MARTINS / CAMILA MARTINS

CAROLINE RAFFAELLI / PATRICIA
GOMES

FRANCINE SILVA / KARINA LUCIA
JESSICA ARIANE / ESTER ALVES

EUNICE CRISTINA / TACIMARA DE
OLIVEIRA

MARILIA AMORMINO / THAMIRES
MARQUEZ

MARIA APARECIDA / ANA CRISTINA

SX.

M T M M

Idd.

31
45

50

32
37
50

43
31
40
32

33
42
32

32
39

39

34
39

32

44
41

22
26
39

43
33
36

35

38

Faixa
FO099
FO099

FO099

FO099
FO099
FO099

FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099

FO099
FO099
FO099

FO099
FO099

FO099

FO099
FO099

FO099

FO099
FO099

FO099
FO099
FO099

FO099
FO099
FO099

FO099

FO099

F.E

nw unu u um (%]

(%]

ORG: STTAGE PRIME EVENTOS |
CRONOMETRAGEN : SPORTBRO

C.

PC

Equipe Tempo
00:23:43

00:23:46

RW RUNNERS 00:24:58
MARKETING PACE 00:25:17
BORA CORRER 00:25:54
00:26:42

00:28:02

ACRU 00:28:08
NOSSA DUPLA 00:28:59
00:29:22

CROSSFIT ZEBU 00:29:26
PRIMERUNNING 00:29:49
00:30:17

VILLELA ACESSORIA 00:30:31
PERSONAL RUN 00:30:48
00:30:52

00:30:57

ROCKETS RUN 00:31:25
PRIME RUNNING 00:32:00
STUDIOKD 00:32:31
00:32:32

STUDIO BRAGA 00:32:32
MARTINS 00:32:38
GRANTO SEGUROS 00:33:05
00:33:52

00:33:56

00:34:26

00:34:36

00:34:59
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CORRIDA DO BRAGA EM DOSE DUPLA - UBERABA/MG

04KM DUPLA FEMININA

30 115 TALITHA LEAO / JUNEA MESQUITA F 44 F0099 S KD RUNNING 00:35:33
31 51 GABRIELA RONCOLATO / KAROLINA F 36 F0099 S STUDIO KD 00:35:44
DUTRA
32 62 THAMIRES BARBOSA / BARBARAELIANA F 44 F0099 S PRIMERUNNING 00:35:57
33 173 BRUNA APARECIDA / FERNANDA F 28 F0099 S 00:36:07
BALDUINO
34 179 RENATA TIRONE / DANIELI CRISTINA F 0 F0099 S 00:36:36
35 102 NATHALIA PINHEIRO / TATIANE MORAIS F 39  F0099 S 00:36:38
36 22 CARLA ANDREIA / ADREIA CRISTINA F 36 F0099 S PERSONAL RUN 00:36:38
37 56 BEATRIZGOMES/ALECIMARABEATRIZ F 15 F0099 S PERSONAL RUN 00:36:45
38 18 JUDETESILVA/ PAULA GABRIELA F 52 F0099 S 00:37:05
39 34 ALINE/ANA GABRIELA F 26 F0099 S 00:37:23
40 172 RENATA CRISTINA / ANDREA MARA F 54 F0099 S 00:38:45
41 60 CAROLINADIAS/VANESSAMIRANDA  F = 32  F0099 S STUDIO BRAGA 00:39:02
42 135 ANA CLAUDIA / ANA LAURA F 39 F0099 S ALBACROSS 00:39:07
43 91  GABRIELA FUJIKAVA / THATIELLE F 30 F0099 S 00:40:52
FERREIRA
44 145 PATRICIA PRATA/SONIAAPARECIDA  F = 57 F0099 S 00:42:22
45 193 SARA HELENA- ARIANA ARAUJO F 35 F0099 S 00:42:44
46 170 IZABEL CRISTINA / CAROLINE NEVES F 43 F0099 S 00:43:47
47 7  RENATA /MARIA DENISE F 37 F0099 S GUAIRA RUNNERS 00:44:31
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