

CORRIDA DO BRAGA EM DOSE DUPLA - UBERABA/MG

04KM DUPLA FEMININA

Pos	Num	Atleta	Sx.	Idd.	Faixa	F.E	C.	Equipe	Tempo
1	107	CARINE GOMES / CAMILLA VITTORIA	F	31	F0099	S			00:23:43
2	79	ALANA EDUARDA CASTRO / STEPHANIA BEATRIZ	F	45	F0099	S			00:23:46
3	65	FABIANA SILVA BESSA / MARIA EDUARDA	F	50	F0099	S		RW RUNNERS	00:24:58
4	171	ERIKA LOTS / GABRIELLY DE OLIVEIRA	F	32	F0099	S		MARKETING PACE	00:25:17
5	50	RAFAELA LONDE / ANTONIA CARVALHO	F	37	F0099	S		BORA CORRER	00:25:54
6	37	SIMONE FERNANDES / FERNANDA DUARTE	F	50	F0099	S			00:26:42
7	133	LUCIANA VELASCO / LAURA BISINOTTO	F	43	F0099	S			00:28:02
8	161	FABIANA CRUZ / LIDIANA PEREIRA	F	31	F0099	S		ACRU	00:28:08
9	163	POLIANA SILVA / SAVANA CRISTINA	F	40	F0099	S		NOSSA DUPLA	00:28:59
10	106	MARILIA CARVALHO / LETICIA ZANQUETA	F	32	F0099	S			00:29:22
11	184	THAIS GODOY/ TAMMY CAROLINE	F	33	F0099	S		CROSSFIT ZEBU	00:29:26
12	155	ZELIA CAROLINA / ROBERTA GALVAO	F	42	F0099	S		PRIMERUNNING	00:29:49
13	47	ISABELLA DE ASSIS/ VERENNA MACHADO	F	32	F0099	S			00:30:17
14	186	ALANA GARCIA-SUELLEN RIBEIRO	F	32	F0099	S		VILLELA ACESSORIA	00:30:31
15	21	LIVIANE RIBEIRO / PRISCILA BERNARDINO	F	39	F0099	S		PERSONAL RUN	00:30:48
16	159	ANA PAULA SILVA / MARIANA SCONETTO	F	39	F0099	S			00:30:52
17	85	SARA HELLEN / EDILAINÉ FÁRRIA	F	34	F0099	S			00:30:57
18	93	CARLA RODRIGUES / CRISTIANE RODRIGUES	F	39	F0099	S		ROCKETS RUN	00:31:25
19	89	MARINA MACHADO / MARISTELLA MACHADO	F	32	F0099	-	PC	PRIME RUNNING	00:32:00
20	20	DAIANA SEGOBIA / TACIANA DE CASTRO	F	44	F0099	S		STUDIOKD	00:32:31
21	182	TANNA ALMEIDA/ FERNANDA DA COSTA	F	41	F0099	S			00:32:32
22	117	LUANNA ALVES / BARBARA GABRIELA	F	22	F0099	S		STUDIO BRAGA	00:32:32
23	141	LARA MARTINS / CAMILA MARTINS	F	26	F0099	S		MARTINS	00:32:38
24	114	CAROLINE RAFFAELLI / PATRICIA GOMES	F	39	F0099	S		GRANTO SEGUROS	00:33:05
25	116	FRANCINE SILVA / KARINA LUCIA	F	43	F0099	S			00:33:52
26	5	JESSICA ARIANE / ESTER ALVES	F	33	F0099	S			00:33:56
27	83	EUNICE CRISTINA / TACIMARA DE OLIVEIRA	F	36	F0099	S			00:34:26
28	57	MARILIA AMORMINO / THAMIRES MARQUEZ	F	35	F0099	S			00:34:36
29	68	MARIA APARECIDA / ANA CRISTINA	F	38	F0099	S			00:34:59

CORRIDA DO BRAGA EM DOSE DUPLA - UBERABA/MG

04KM DUPLA FEMININA

30	115	TALITHA LEAO / JUNEA MESQUITA	F	44	F0099	S		KD RUNNING	00:35:33
31	51	GABRIELA RONCOLATO / KAROLINA DUTRA	F	36	F0099	S		STUDIO KD	00:35:44
32	62	THAMIRES BARBOSA / BARBARA ELIANA	F	44	F0099	S		PRIMERUNNING	00:35:57
33	173	BRUNA APARECIDA / FERNANDA BALDUINO	F	28	F0099	S			00:36:07
34	179	RENATA TIRONE / DANIELI CRISTINA	F	0	F0099	S			00:36:36
35	102	NATHALIA PINHEIRO / TATIANE MORAIS	F	39	F0099	S			00:36:38
36	22	CARLA ANDREIA / ADREIA CRISTINA	F	36	F0099	S		PERSONAL RUN	00:36:38
37	56	BEATRIZ GOMES / ALECIMARA BEATRIZ	F	15	F0099	S		PERSONAL RUN	00:36:45
38	18	JUDETE SILVA / PAULA GABRIELA	F	52	F0099	S			00:37:05
39	34	ALINE / ANA GABRIELA	F	26	F0099	S			00:37:23
40	172	RENATA CRISTINA / ANDREA MARA	F	54	F0099	S			00:38:45
41	60	CAROLINA DIAS / VANESSA MIRANDA	F	32	F0099	S		STUDIO BRAGA	00:39:02
42	135	ANA CLAUDIA / ANA LAURA	F	39	F0099	S		ALBACROSS	00:39:07
43	91	GABRIELA FUJIKAVA / THATIELLE FERREIRA	F	30	F0099	S			00:40:52
44	145	PATRICIA PRATA / SONIA APARECIDA	F	57	F0099	S			00:42:22
45	193	SARA HELENA- ARIANA ARAUJO	F	35	F0099	S			00:42:44
46	170	IZABEL CRISTINA / CAROLINE NEVES	F	43	F0099	S			00:43:47
47	7	RENATA / MARIA DENISE	F	37	F0099	S		GUAIRA RUNNERS	00:44:31